
Rockin' Jokers Calendar - August 2014
www.rockinjokers.com

ABREVIATIONS FOR LOCATIONS: SPC=Sunnyvale Presbyterian Church / RLC=Resurrection Lutheran
Church, Santa Clara / CCC=Camden Community Center / JMMS=John Muir Middle School / STA=St.
Andrews Methodist Church, Palo Alto I HYDE=Hyde Middle School, Cupertino / LS=Loyola Elementary
School, Los Altos

Fri, Aug 1: DANCING @ THE SANTA CLARA COUNTY FAIR
Sat, Aug 2: LUCKY STEPPERS SLAB DANCE - Don Benson & Sue Harris
Sat, Aug 2; ECR Star Across Summer Hoedown - Dayle Hodge @ STA
Mon, Aug 4: FAMILY GIVING TREE BACKPACK VOLUNTEER NIGHT
Wed, Aug 6: Club - Main Hal l
Sat, Aug 9: LUCKY STEPPERS SLAB DANCE - Michael Kellogg & Sue Harris
Sun, Aug 10: BBQ & Groquet @ Kirk & JoKay's
Wed, Aug 13: Club - Main Hal l
Sat, Aug 16: LUCKY STEPPERS SLAB DANCE - Eric Henerlau & Barbara-Lynn

. Smith
Su, Aug 1'[: NorCal Galler School FREE Student Hoedown @ SPC
Wed, Aug20: Glub PARTY NIGHT - Main Hall - AUGUSTUS CAESAR TOGA PARTY
! !
Sat, Aug 23: LUCKY STEPPERS SLAB DANCE - Gharlie Robertson & Sue Harris
Wed, Aug 27: Club - Main Hall

SAVE THE DATE

Tues, Sept 2: CPSD CLASS Starts @ CCC, Take flyers & Bring your friends!
Sat, Sept 6: Bocce Ball Potluck Party @ Saint Frances Cabrini
Thur, Sept 11: Board Meeting at the home of Evie & John Verhagen
Fri-Sun, Sept 12 - 14 - SCVSDA JUBILEE @ Burnett Middle School
Sat, Sept 20: AT&T PARK Behind-The-Scenes Tour & DUCKBOAT SF City Tour
Sat, Oct 11: Mini Golf @ Sunnyvale Golf Land
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